Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita NPrOY' P“’?tegg
ascita io

1 BERGOMI DONATELLA 18/04/1964 BS 195
2 RICCIONI MARCELLO 12/03/1971 BS 188
3 CARMINATI ROBERTA 11/05/1972 BS 186
4 MAZZA MARIO 02/03/1968 MN 161
5 NOTTOLINI GIANFRANCA 01/12/1966 MC 156
6 MOSCHELLA VINCENZO 20/02/1970 ME 153
7 BARBA STEFANIA 20/06/1971 BS 150
8 PEDUZZI DONATA 09/01/1974 BS 148
9 HALLER SILVIA 26/09/1977 BS 141
10 LAFERRERA GIUSEPPE VITO 06/03/1971 EN 138
11 BUSSI VALERIA 04/04/1980 BS 136
12 RIZZI PAOLA 26/11/1964 BS 135
13 PALTRINIERI LAURA 25/01/1970 CS 134
14 CROCE TERESA 04/09/1976 SA 132
15 DEL GAUDIO MARIANNA 09/04/1976 AV 132
16 MONTINARO DOMENICA 15/04/1978 LE 132
17 MELZANI SILVIA 15/06/1975 BS 131
18 VASSALLO MASSIMO 25/10/1973 CL 129
19 BUA GIUSEPPINA MARIA 11/05/1971 CT 127
20 BOLBERTI SILVIA 14/02/1977 BS 126
21 MUNEROL DONATELLA 26/08/1971 SA 125
22 FALDUTO DANIELA 23/03/1972 RC 124
23 GENTILE STEFANIA 03/06/1977 Cz 123
24 PELIZZARI GUENDALINA 12/04/1979 BS 123
25 STAFFONI ROBERTA 05/03/1980 BS 122
26 SANTAGIULIANA MARIA CRISTINA 22/06/1975 BS 120
27 ANTONETTI GIULIANA 01/09/1973 FR 119
28 BRULLO ANNA MARIA 21/03/1960 CL 118
29 MATTEI ALESSIA 04/04/1977 BS 118
30 CADENELLI MARIAFRANCESCA 23/02/1977 BS 117
31 DI DONATO ROSSANA 12/05/1979 NA 117
32 TAGLIATI ENRICO 27/07/1978 PN 116
33 TESTA PAOLA 27/01/1978 MI 116
34 CANDRINA VALERIA 22/10/1983 BS 115
35 ANDREOLI MAURA 06/08/1978 BS 113
36 DI DIO DATOLA MANLIO 27/05/1963 NO 113
37 CARBONARA MARIA 27/06/1970 BA 112
38 SALEMI ANDREA DOMENICO 14/09/1977 CT 11
39 TEDESCHI SARA 08/08/1973 BS 110
40 FAUSTINI ELISA 25/04/1985 BS 109,5
41 BOLPAGNI FEDERICA 29/04/1975 BS 109
42 PRINZIVALLI ELISABETTA 30/06/1976 AG 109
43 BASILE ROBERTA 03/08/1975 ME 108
44 ORLANDO FRANCESCO 01/07/1967 BR 108
45 BONANDINI LORENZA 10/08/1972 RO 107
46 VEZZONI VITTORIA 11/08/1984 BS 107
47 BONOMINI ANNA 27/02/1982 BS 106
48 BUTTAFARRE LARA 05/08/1977 NA 105
49 CAVAGNINI LORENZA 04/01/1979 BS 105
50 FRANZONI FRANCESCO 13/06/1980 BS 105
51 LATTENE LAURA 13/07/1973 NA 104
52 NOCERA RITA 03/05/1978 SA 104
53 PATERNUOSTO ANNA RITA 20/05/1981 CE 104




54 BELLINI

55 ANGELELLI
56 BENEDETTI
57 BERTOLOTTI
58 BONO

59 CORSINI

60 SANZENI

61 TRIGGIANI
62 CEMMI

63 PRIVITERA
64 BERTOLI

65 DE STEFANO
66 LA SALA

67 MONTECUCCO
68 TONETTI

69 CERQUI

70 APUZZO

71 AMERIGHI
72 CONTINO

73 AGOSTI

74 CAPUZZI

75 ALBINI

76 1220

77 LOVATO

78 MARANO

79 CARASI

80 CHIESA

81 DANZE'

82 GUSSAGO
83 STELLA

84 CAPPELLO
85 MILIOTO

86 PASQUARELLO
87 TAVELLI

88 COVIELLI LUCCHINI
89 COSTA

90 MANERA

91 BULLA

92 GRIFONI

93 BONANNO
94 DEL DUCA
95 GRECO

96 LEONARDI
97 TADEI

98 ZOTTI MARTELLI
99 ZANOLETTI
100 SALVATI
101 BORTOLOTTI
102 DE TOMMASO
103 MONACO
104 TAMONE
105 TOMMOLINI
106 MORALE
107 PROTOPAPA
108 FIORELLA
109 GNACCARINI
110 FUSI

111 RESTI

ANITA
ARIANNA
MAURO
ZAMIRA
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
ROBERTA
PAOLA

MARCO

ROSA MARIA
LUCIA
ISABELLA
CLARA

MYRTA
MANUELA
CLAUDIA
ESTER DANIELA
ELENA

MARIA CHIARA
SABRINA
ROBERTA
FRANCESCA
ANNARITA
GIOVANNA
PAOLO
EMANUELE
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRA PIA
GIOVANNA
GIULIANO
MARY
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRA
FEDERICA
MIRIAM
FRANCESCA
ELENA
ROSARIA

JOYy
ANNALISA
GIUSEPPE
ANTONELLA
LORENZO
GLORIA
ANGELA
DEBORA
MARIA
FRANCESCO
CIRA VINCENZA
SALVINA ROSARIAAG
VALENTINA
CARLA

KETTY

MARIA TERESA
SAVINO
CRISTINA
CLAUDIA
CHIARA

16/11/1976
07/08/1966
24/10/1963
04/09/1979
12/09/1977
25/06/1978
29/05/1976
28/09/1979
10/03/1980
18/08/1975
07/09/1976
22/04/1980
06/10/1981
07/09/1975
19/07/1976
11/07/1965
07/09/1979
22/02/1974
20/04/1986
14/11/1983
12/07/1967
05/08/1985
23/04/1978
01/07/1972
17/12/1984
19/04/1981
17/01/1981
17/11/1969
03/08/1967
04/07/1970
15/06/1977
17/05/1981
22/11/1966
01/04/1979
15/02/1968
16/07/1983
06/11/1971
11/04/1971
08/08/1984
30/01/1985
18/03/1960
30/10/1977
29/09/1979
19/03/1984
24/08/1974
13/08/1979
26/05/1977
18/09/1978
08/05/1973
13/03/1980
31/07/1967
16/08/1982
07/07/1982
23/03/1974
21/01/1983
27/07/1964
18/11/1979
03/06/1960

BS
AN
BS
BS
PA
BS
BS
BA
BS
cT
BS
NA
TP
SP
EE
BS
NA
BS
LE
BS
BS
BS
NA
Vi

AV
BS
BS
NA
BS
CH
TP
AG
EE
BS
BS
PD
BS
cT
TR
EE
SA
NA
Ccs
BS
LU
BS
SA
BS
TA
EE
SA
BS
SR
LE
BA
VE
BS
BS

103
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
101
101
99
98
98
98
98
96
95
92
92
91
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
87
87
87
87
86
84
83
81
81
79
79
78
78
78
78
77
73
71
69
69
69
66
65
65
63
62
61
61



112 SANNA

113 BERTINI

114 PEZZOTTA
115 ZANINI

116 ZANELLI
117 ZANELLI
118 FRANCINELLI
119 CATALDO
120 DI PIETRO
121 FERRARI
122 PASINI

123 PREZIOSI
124 SIMONI

125 BRESCIANI
126 LOBERTINI
127 RAINONE
128 BRAGAGLIO

129 FRANCHOMME

130 MORALE
131 SERGI

132 CRISCUOLO
133 AGNELLI
134 BRIGANTE
135 CLEMENTE
136 MORONI
137 SENESE
138 QUARATO
139 MAFFETTI
140 RIZZARDI
141 SALERI
142 VIVENZIO
143 HUSEIN
144 INSELVINI

GIUSEPPE 14/10/1985
FEDERICA 08/08/1987
FRANCESCO 07/05/1987
MARCO 19/09/1986
MONICA 09/04/1980
MONICA 09/04/1980
MELISSA 30/05/1985
SOFIA 28/02/1983
LUDOVICA 19/12/1988
CLAUDIA 07/06/1987
ALBERTO 07/10/1989
EMILIANO 21/03/1984
CLARA 05/10/1986
DANIELA 08/03/1983
SILVIA 13/10/1986
MARIAANTONIETTA 09/02/1985
SARA 08/09/1988
RAFFAELLA 01/01/1975
CORRADO 18/04/1989
FRANCESCO ALESSANL 12/10/1980
GIUSEPPE 19/11/1971
DIEGO 04/01/1985
GIOVANNI 25/09/1978
ANNALISA 11/02/1983
MANUELA 07/04/1960
DIANA 17/10/1981
ANGELICA 12/05/1985
LAURA 03/05/1983
ELENA 03/07/1978
ELISABETTA 04/08/1986
SARA 18/12/1985
CONSUELA 13/07/1975
SONIA 08/03/1963

NA
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
SA
BG
BS
BS
CB
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
SA
BS
RC
BS
BS
SA
TE
SO
BS
BA
BS
BS
BS
AV
EE
BS

60
58
58
58
56
56
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
36
24
23
23
21
20
19
18
18
18
17
16
14



